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1. ROMPZA Franz
2. TEIN Horst
3. WULF Manfred
4. KÜHN Hans
5. RAVELING Bette
6. SMOLLA Manfred
7. KETZER Fritz
8. HAMMER Erich
9. GERENDAS Jozsef

10. JOST Günter
11. STRAHLER Romuald
'12. BINGENER F.-Dieter
13. VOGEL Dieter

GER FA Rheinfelden
GER TSV Hagen'1860
GER ETUF Essen
GER TUS Zülpich
GER ETV Emden
GER MTV Soltau
GER TK Hannover
GER TG Frankenthal
GER ASV Landau
GER TV Wetzlar
GER TV Wetzlar
GER FC Traben-Trarbach
GER SC Korb

12.02.34
24.02.34
09.1 0.34
03.02 33
21.06.36
26.02.29
04.08.32
05.'10.33
10.03.36
04.06.36
06.01.36
06.06.36
15.06.35


